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BORMIESE CALCIO

e-mail: bormiese@valtline.it

WWW.usbormiese.com

CALCIOAS
STAGIONE 2014/2015

GIRONE ANDATA

1~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 26/09/2014

2~ GIORNATA
A Lissone, 03/10/2014

3~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 10/10/2014

4N GIORNATA
A Bormio, 24/10/2014

5~ GIORNATA

A Morbegno, 31/10/2014

6 GIORNATA
A Bormio, 07/11/2014

7~ GIORNATA
A Renate, 14/11/2014

8~ GIORNATA
A Malgrate, 21/11/2014

9N GIORNATA
A Bormio, 28/11/2014

10~ GIORNATA

A Verano Brianza, 05/12/2014

BORMIESE

REAL S.BIAGIO

BORMIESE

BORMIESE

MGM 2000

BORMIESE

POL. RENATESE

MALGRATE C5

BORMIESE

CALCIO 5 STELLE

BORMIESE

COMETA S.D.

MORBEGNO 1908

BORMIESE

DERVIESE

BORMIESE

BORMIESE

CALCIO 5 MESE

FUTSAL SEREGNO BORMIESE

5-6

6-6

0-4

0-7

5-2

0-4

10-5
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11~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 12/12/2014

12~ GIORNATA
A Morbegno, 19/12/2014

GIRONE RITORNO

1~ GIORNATA
A Lazzarate, 08/01/2015

2~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 16/01/2015

3/~ GIORNATA
A Cernobbio, 22/01/2015

4N GIORNATA
A Morbegno,24/02/2015

5~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 13/02/2015

6~ GIORNATA
A Dervio, 20/02/2015

7~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 27/02/2015

8~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 06/03/2015

9N GIORNATA
A Mese, 12/03/2015

10~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 20/03/2015

WWW.usbormiese.com

BORMIESE

VALTELLINA FUT.

CALCIO 5 STELLE

BORMIESE

COMETA S.D.

MORBEGNO 1908

BORMIESE

DERVIESE

BORMIESE

BORMIESE

CALCIO 5 MESE

BORMIESE

BORMIESE CALCIO

e-mail: bormiese@valtline.it

FUTURA C5 MORBEGNO 4-4

BORMIESE

BORMIESE

REAL S.BIAGIO

BORMIESE

BORMIESE

MGM 2000

BORMIESE

POL. RENATESE

MALGRATE C5

BORMIESE

FUTSAL SEREGNO

2-3

15-11

8-3

3-1

5-5

10-11

8-5

3-10

9-7

4-12
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11~ GIORNATA
A Morbegno, 26/03/2015 FUTURA C5 MORBEGNO BORMIESE 1-3

12~ GIORNATA
A Bormio, 10/04/2015 BORMIESE VALTELLINA FUT. 3-11

Play-Out gara di Andata

A Bormio, 17/04/2014 BORMIESE CALCIO 5 STELLE 8-4

Play-Out gara di Ritorno

A Lazzarate, 23/04/2015 CALCIO 5 STELLE BORMIESE 9-3




